CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

(COC)

NO.: S241014073001-2A

Our company for the following products in accordance with the 2009/48/EC Europe Toy Safety Directive Some provisions conformity assessment:

- 1. EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018 Safety of toys Part 1:Mechanical and physical properties
- 2. EN 71-2:2020 Safety of toys Part 2:Flammability

50AR

3. EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys - Part 3: Migration of certain elements

Customer	8	HANGZHOU CAISHUN STATIONERY CO.,LTD
Customer Address	Ś	2-2,Building 1,368 Tangzhisha Road,Xinjie Subdistrict, Xiaoshan District,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China
Sample name	Ś	DOT MARKER ,BINGO MARKER
Model	3	Sample 1, Sample 2
Manufacturer	į	HANGZHOU CAISHUN STATIONERY CO.,LTD
Manufacturer Address Requested Age Grading	R .	2-2,Building 1,368 Tangzhisha Road,Xinjie Subdistrict, Xiaoshan District,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China 3Y+
Labeled Age Grading	2	3Y+
Appropriate age grade))	3Y+
Test Age	3	3Y+
Report No:		S241014073001-1A
Test method	R	EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018 EN 71-2:2020 EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021
CE		Signature:
50° 50° 50		Signed for and on behalf of Soar Testing Certification (GyangDong) Cost to.

 Note: This certification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. The certificate is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above-mentione products. It does not imply an assessment of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab logo.

 Lab name: Soar Testing Certification (GuangDong) Co., Ltd.
 Address: Room 1093, No.12, East of Houjie Avenue, Houjie, Dongguan, Guangdong, China

 Post Code: 523945
 Tel: (86-769) 38937518
 E-mail: service@soar-cert.com
 Website: http://www.soartestlab.com